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2024 Vacation Rental Committee

McGuire, Devin
Contact 508-255-2887.............

Chair
Kent Zelle, Broker
P.O Box 531
East Orleans, MA 02643
E-mail: devin@nausetrental.com

Decker, Blake L
Contact 781-727-9993.............

Member
Monomoy Properties Group, LLC
PO Box 111
Chatham, MA 02633
E-mail: bdecker@monomoyrc.com

Houde, Keralyn
Contact 603-249-8999.............

Member
Weichert Realtors-Donahue Part
850 Main St
Falmouth, MA 02540-3668
E-mail: k.houde@weichertcapecod.com

Nilson, Margaret
Contact 774-212-3524.............

Member
Marietta Realty
95 Parallel Street
Harwich, MA 02645-2725
E-mail: capebuyerbroker@gmail.com

Renick - Hemmings, Carla M
Contact 508-241-3384.............

Member
Monomoy Properties Group LLC
101 Depot Road
Chatham, MA 02633
E-mail: carla@prettypicky.com

Sherman, Sarah H
Contact 617-817-0816.............

Member
Hopper R E/Outer Cape Rentals
PO Box 224
North Eastham, MA 02651-0224
E-mail: sarah@hoppercapecod.com

Sylvia, Michelle
Contact 508-648-2967.............

Member
BHHS Robert Paul Properties
867 Main Street
Osterville, MA 02655
E-mail: Michelle@robertpaul.com

Tartamella, J. Brent
Contact 508-901-0191.............

Member
Fisher Real Estate
21 Main Street
Nantucket, MA 02554
E-mail: brent@fishernantucket.com

Thurston, Paul J
Contact 617-719-5300.............

Member
Thurston Residential R.E. Svcs
25 Menemsha Road
Mashpee, MA 02649
E-mail: paul.thurston@comcast.net

Van Murphy, Ashley
Contact 401-486-6023.............

Member
Sandpiper Rentals, Inc.
PO Box 5006
Edgartown, MA 02539
E-mail: ashley@sandpiperrental.com

Willey, Nichole M
Contact 508-737-3567.............

Member
Keller Williams Realty
1600 Falmouth Rd, Suite 2
Centerville, MA 02632
E-mail: nicholewilley@kw.com


